RESOLUTION FY2019-37

Harbor
FY 20 Contract

May 28, 2019

Whereas the Board of Alcohol, Drug Addiction and Mental Health Services has determined that the award of
the Board/Provider Service Contract with Harbor is necessary to provide behavioral health services and
facilities for Wood County residents, on behalf of the Board.

Whereas, the term of this contract to commence July 1, 2019 and to terminate on June 30, 2020 will be in the

amount of $3,563,196

Whereas, the source of funds for this contract will be a combination of state, local and federal funds.

Therefore, be it resolved the Board approves the FY 20 contract with Harbor.

Board Members

Yes No Absent Abstain

Allen Baer

Brad Biller

X
X

Tonya Camden

X

Jessica Clements

Leanne Eby

Judy Ennis

Erin Hachtel

ikalts

Marc Jensen

Stan Korducki

Dan Lambert

Sue Moore

Hallie Nagel

Corey Speweik

Cary Wise

Doug Cubberley

P P R R P

Erin Hachtel motioned to approve this resolution Stan Korducki seconded. This resolution is adopted by

the majorlty of the Bo,

/ﬁé«//

- Board Chair

Zsolutton passed.
/50 /s

Date




:1aprenb yip
:1ayrenb pag
“I33xenb pugy
“Xejrenb isy

-SW pue sajep payads oy ase MOy “Apisyzenb josur jim preog pue >usly jenuod sny ur paumno sy

‘Powtad Sugnodai sy jo pus 343 Buimojjoy Aep yigr oy Aq anp a1e syrodax [y

'sy10da1 jo Aousnbouy se Pm se Auabe o £q spuswaninbeax unaodas orads SUIRno (] Jusurysene unyym sofed Suimorjoy ],

Aq parnbar se

‘1odar rpne jo 3diavar s, A>uaSe Jo s£ep o1 urynm preog oy oy
PORILINS 24 3t ST J0enuod sty 1opun papraoid sad1A188 10§ anpayos fepueuy reyuswsiddns e spnpur [im ppne {ouafe fenuuy

FUSPOU 243 JO UOLEdHTIOU JO SINOY §7 UM ‘“me]

‘syuspUI vlqelrodar Sy OO Burpre3ax uoneruswnIOp pannb

ROUOD 0207 A4
S3WOINQ) (T JUSUYOR}Y

91 pIeog a3 0) ugns pue jajduios 3snw £oualy



%001-SZ %08 | jenuue-ig "S3DIAIIS JUDUIIEDI} PINUIIIOD 10] PALIDJAI 3q [[IM SIIIAIIS

[ERUSPISAY (NS WOIj PadIeydsIp sjual)D - § 9ARD[qO

'SABD (6 JO WINUunu

%0055 %09 | fenuuetd oy, 10} JUBLIIEST) UL UTRWI [[IM SIUDI[D SUOXOgNS - 7 9AR22{g0)

-a8reydsip 03 sotxd sfep (¢ 10§ Uespd

p— PO r—— Buraq pue mﬁom yuaunean Sunapduwos se paurep s wmamsuw%

[nJssa0ong paldreydsTp AJnjssaoons aq {[im SUSI[D S} ‘10w

10 SAeD () 10 PSUIRWAT OYM SJUL[D 250U JO> - 9 2a1300[q0)

"SARD () JO WINUWITUIW © 10]

%00T-55 %09 | [enuueg JUSUIIeaT) Ul Uewazl [[ImM SJUaIp (if1g jusneding - ¢ aapsaign

soqeiocz| oo — *A[fenuue [eUapISay]

NS stesAIYD Ul syusI pajeddnpun ¢z 413G - § 9a1dlqO)

wwopm . renuuy ] Afrenuue chmﬂwmm

001 NS RAS(] Ul SJURT pajesfanpun (O aAI0G - ¢ aandlq0

2A0gE IO ()G 09 Tenuauyy .%:ﬁﬂﬁgﬁ

3UOXO(NG 0§ SJUSLD pajedIjdnpun (g aAIdG - 7 3A1[q0

aA0q® ‘Af[eniuue Sad1AIas Juanedino

10 00¢ 00 [FREEY dNs 10 SRIRID pajesridnpun (g 34195 - T 9ARRIGO
TARN 7O O 0 10| 9ouers[o], u.mwwhm 1] Aouonbaig

3A0QE 10 ¢ 9 v /N (S¥O) P3ueyD) (M) [[BIDAQ) SBBIDAY 4y
sa0qe
10 G0°0- 0 V/N 9715 1093 SANR[OY
SIIAIDG
%001-58 %06 V/N Aderay ] uy sowronnQ A jo asn ayy syezodiooy; - 1 aapelg0y
Ak O e 0 IO} @ouessjoy| j1a8re]| Adousnbaiy “popasu J1odal ou “preog o Aq patayyed a1e asay

d usunoeny zoZ Ad




SAoqeto L9y Gl renteg syuauradeld qof ¢/ ureny - z 2anoelqo
aaoqe
IO $¥1 091 | Tenuue-g 'SJUDPISDI ARINOD) POOAY (09T 94135 - T 2A0IG0
PouRId[O]| 10810 1} Aouanbaig

] ] (o "SJURID 1G] pue
%001 %001 IO IIDN paudisse e uo j1odar pue “joer ‘Ioyuo - T 2a1R3lg0)
auerfo]] j93rey| Adousnbaig

s e fenitesg "UOLOBISTIES JUALD 10§ G /G°¢ JO a8IaAR 2AdIYDY - ¢ 9ARI[GO
PAOqEI0 L 8 Apayrendy ‘Aepinjeg /33 107 Lep 1od soquiw g s8eroay - 7 2an3lgO
oa0qe Aproyrengy
10 97 0e 1 ‘Aep 1ad s1aquisw ¢ a8eraay - | 2anoalqO
aouerso]| 198rey| Aouenbaig

(d MRURPERY 020 A




% 001-02 %0 | renuue-g | SuIsnoy juapuadapul-Iuuas ur UOLIRJSHES JUSKD 10§ G /G°C JO

a8eraae ue uner spuapuodsal Jo 9,0/ 2ASTPY - 6 2A1RIqO

"BUISnoy

%0018 %06 | Tenuuedg juspuadpur-ruuas up Louednaso 9 g urRIURRI - § 24009[q0

dI1 UF UOTIRISTIEeSs JUSID 10] G /G°¢ JO

%001-02 %0L | TemmIeg aderoar ue 3uner sjuspuodsal JO 9 ()7 AV - £ 3A1[q0)

%001-09 | %0z | remuue-ig “Buisnoy 1, ut A5uednddo 9,0/ UIejurely] - 9 3ARd3Iq0)

T SSe[D Ul UOOBJSIIES JUSID 10 G /G JO

BOOL0L | %04 | TeRUUetd | g0 o ne ue Bunex sjuapuodsal Jo 9/ 343NV - ¢ 2a12Iq0

%001-¢8 %68 | Tenuueg “Bursnoy g ssepD ut £5uednodo 968 urepurep| - § 2a1n9lq0)

dVH/ANH U uonoejsies Juaip 10y 6 /S°¢ Jo

%0002 %0/ fenuted a3e1aae ue Juner suspuodsar Jo 9,0/ ANV - € 2A1RIGNO)

% 0018 %06 Jenuue-ig urexsoxd gy ut Aduednddo 906 UIBUIRl - ¢ 9A103IG0O)

aa0qe . E— TWRIZ01] 9oUBISISSY

10 ()7 ’ 3uisnop] a3 ut 1ead xod syust g [jorug - T 2apslqO)
ALA O 0 0 IO| souerspoy| 32dxe]| Aousnbary

( USWIBRY (20T Ad




